
January 10, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76M  73904-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

Rge

County

County

County

Acres

Acres

Acres

29
29
29

29

29

 0.25
 0.25
 7.00

16N
16N
16N

16N

16N

23W
23W
23W

23W

23W

MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

NESENW
SENENW
SWNWNE

NENW

N2

1
2
3

1

1

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 14, 1990 at 01:49 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 7.50

Owners: ENVIROCON TRUST 
KURT KING, TRUSTEE

MISSOULA, MT 59801
105 S 3RD W

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  7.50

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76M  73904-00 General Abstract

50.00 GPM

22.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: FIRE CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 29 23W16NNWSWNW MISSOULA

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  
MULTIPLE DOMESTIC  
STOCK  

Households: 4

Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

17.00 AC-FT

4.80 AC-FT

0.20 AC-FT

SPRINKLER/FLOODIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

IRRIGATION

MULTIPLE DOMESTIC

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Geocodes/Valid:  04-2528-29-1-01-06-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 14, 1990 at 01:49 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 10, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS WATER RIGHT IS SUBJECT TO THE FINAL ORDER OF THE DEPARTMENT.

 13-263

 THIS PERMIT IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION THAT THE PERMITTEE SHALL INSTALL AN ADEQUATE 
FLOW METERING DEVICE IN ORDER TO ALLOW THE FLOW RATE AND VOLUME OF WATER DIVERTED 
TO BE RECORDED. THE PERMITTEE SHALL KEEP A WRITTEN RECORD OF THE FLOW RATE AND 
VOLUME OF ALL WATERS DIVERTED, INCLUDING THE PERIOD OF TIME, AND SHALL SUBMIT SAID 
RECORDS UPON REQUEST AND/OR BY NOVEMBER 30 OF EACH YEAR TO THE WATER RESOURCES 
REGIONAL OFFICE, 1610 S. 3RD ST. W., SUITE 103, TOWN AND COUNTRY SHOPPING CENTER, P.O. BOX
5004, MISSOULA, MT 59806.

FINAL ORDER

OBJECTION INFORMATION

WATER MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT - UNIQUE TYPE

Remarks:

76M  73904-00 General Abstract

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME MEANS OF DIVERSION.

73904-00 74242-00


