STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		76M 73904-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT					
Version Status: ACTIVE							
Owners:	ENVIROCON KURT KING, 105 S 3RD V	ENVIROCON TRUST KURT KING, TRUSTEE 105 S 3RD W MISSOULA, MT 59801					
Priority Date:	FEBRUARY	FEBRUARY 14, 1990 at 01:49 P.M.					
Enforceable Priority Date: FEBRUARY 14, 1990 at 01:49 P.M.							
Purpose (use):	e): IRRIGATION						
	MULTIPLE D STOCK	MULTIPLE DOMESTIC STOCK					
Maximum Flow Rate:	50.00 GPM	50.00 GPM					
Maximum Volume:	22.00 AC-FT	22.00 AC-FT					
Maximum Acres:	7.50	7.50					
Source Name:	FIRE CREEK						
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:							
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp		<u>County</u>	
·		NWSWNW		16N	2300	MISSOULA	
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 Diversion Means: HEADGATE							
Purpose (Use):	IRRIGATION	IRRIGATION					
Irrigation Type:	SPRINKLER/FLOOD						
Volume:	17.00 AC-FT	17.00 AC-FT					
Period of Use:	APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15						
Place of Use:							
\underline{ID}_{4} <u>Acres</u>		<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp	Rge	County	
1 0.25 2 0.25		NESENW SENENW	29 29	16N 16N	23W 23W	MISSOULA MISSOULA	
3 7.00		SWNWNE	29	16N	23W	MISSOULA	
Total: 7.50)						
Purpose (Use):	MULTIPLE DOMESTIC						
Households:	4						
Volume:	4.80 AC-FT						
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31					
Place of Use:							
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENW	<u>Sec</u> 29	<u>Twp</u> 16N	<u>Rge</u> 23W	<u>County</u> MISSOULA	
Purpose (Use): Volume:	STOCK 0.20 AC-FT						
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of Use:	Place of Use:						
$\frac{\mathbf{ID}}{1} \qquad \frac{\mathbf{Acres}}{1}$	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> N2	<u>Sec</u> 29	<u>Twp</u> 16N	<u>Rge</u> 23W	<u>County</u> MISSOULA	
Geocodes/Valid:	04-2528-29-1-01-06-0000 - Y						

Remarks:

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME MEANS OF DIVERSION.

73904-00 74242-00

FINAL ORDER

THIS WATER RIGHT IS SUBJECT TO THE FINAL ORDER OF THE DEPARTMENT.

OBJECTION INFORMATION

13-263

WATER MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT - UNIQUE TYPE

THIS PERMIT IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION THAT THE PERMITTEE SHALL INSTALL AN ADEQUATE FLOW METERING DEVICE IN ORDER TO ALLOW THE FLOW RATE AND VOLUME OF WATER DIVERTED TO BE RECORDED. THE PERMITTEE SHALL KEEP A WRITTEN RECORD OF THE FLOW RATE AND VOLUME OF ALL WATERS DIVERTED, INCLUDING THE PERIOD OF TIME, AND SHALL SUBMIT SAID RECORDS UPON REQUEST AND/OR BY NOVEMBER 30 OF EACH YEAR TO THE WATER RESOURCES REGIONAL OFFICE, 1610 S. 3RD ST. W., SUITE 103, TOWN AND COUNTRY SHOPPING CENTER, P.O. BOX 5004, MISSOULA, MT 59806.